Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Ashton-Rigby - (742536) - Millfield - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
28.40
29.65
30.70
30.82
32.81
33.16
36.64
37.21
37.66
39.07
40.33
41.75
44.40
46.68

56.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.40
29.65
30.70
30.82
32.81
33.16
37.66

36.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

449
394
355
351
291
282
209
199
192
172
156
141
117
101
58

WA Pts

449
394
355
351
291
282
192
209

Round

N

I I I I T

Round

F

Date

22/04/18
30/10/16
27/01/16
20/12/15
22/03/15
16/11/14
09/03/13
07/10/12
05/10/13
26/02/12
06/03/11
26/11/11
17/10/10
2711110
13/06/09

Date

22/04/18
30/10/16
27/01/16
20/12/15
22/03/15
16/11/14
05/10/13
09/03/13

Meet

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset County Championships
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Leighton Buzzard Open
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37.21 199 F 07/10/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield Millfield 3
39.07 172 H 26/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Millfield 2
41.75 141 H 26/11/11 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade Millfield 4
40.33 156 H 06/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Millfield 2
46.68 101 H 27/11/10 Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships Various Millfield 4
44.40 117 H 17/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Millfield 3
56.01 58 13/06/09 Leighton Buzzard Open Milton Keynes Millfield 4
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